© Alliance Sensors Group, 2023
V2.1 Rev. 01252023
 For use in:
Hydraulic and Pneumatic Cylinders
Mobile Hydraulic Equipment
More Sensor for Less
The MR-7 Series LVIT (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer) Position Sensors from Alliance Sensors Group has been
designed as an alternative to magnetostrictive sensors that has more robust construction and a lower cost of

V2.1 Rev. 01252023
MR-7 Series
Ordering Information:
Alliance Sensors Group
7300 Rt 130 N, Suite 22
Pennsauken, NJ 08110 USA
Ph: 856-727-0250
Wiring Table
Function Pin Cable Color
DC power input 1 Red
Ground 2 Black
MRE Voltage output 3 Green
MRI Current output 4 Green
SenSet™ 5 White
Series Output
Type
Probe
Diameter
Range,
Metric
Termination
Direction
Port Thread Termination Output Housing Material
MR X- XX- XXX- X- XX- XX- XX- X-
MR E- Voltage 7- 7 mm 025-250
(25 mm increments)
A- Axial 08- 3/4-16 00- 1m cable 05- 0.5 to 4.5 V A- Aluminum
I- Current R- Radial 18- M18 01- 5-pin M12 06- 4.5 to 0.5 V S- Stainless Steel
250-500
(50 mm increments)
03- 5-pin mini 7/8 10- 0 to 10.0 V
11- 10.0 to 0 V
20- 4 to 20 mA 500-600
(100 mm increments)
21- 20 to 4 mA
50- 0 to 5 V
51- 5 to 0 V
200 mm 8.0 inches [200 mm]
225 mm 9.0 inches [228.6 mm]
250 mm 10.0 inches [254.0 mm]
300 mm 12.0 inches [304.8 mm]
350 mm 14.0 inches [355.6 mm]
400 mm 16.0 inches [406.4 mm]
450 mm 18.0 inches [457.2 mm]
500 mm 20.0 inches [508.0 mm]
600 mm 24.0 inches [609.6 mm]
Unit Length Table
Nominal Range Dimension A
25 mm 1.0 inch [25 mm]
50 mm 2.0 inches [50 mm]
75 mm 3.0 inches [75 mm]
100 mm 4.0 inches [100 mm]
125 mm 5.0 inches [127.0 mm]
150 mm 6.0 inches [150 mm]
175 mm 7.0 inches [177.8 mm]